


2012 Joint Fermilab-CERN Hadron Collider Physics Summer
School

Monday, 6 August 2012

News (09:00 - 09:10)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov
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Tuesday, 7 August 2012

News (09:00 - 09:10)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov
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Tuesday, 7 August 2012



Wednesday, 8 August 2012

News (09:00 - 09:10)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov

 2012 Joint Fermilab-CERN Hadron Collider Physics Summer School / Programme

Page 3

Wednesday, 8 August 2012



Thursday, 9 August 2012

News (09:00 - 09:10)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov
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Thursday, 9 August 2012



Friday, 10 August 2012

News (09:00 - 09:10)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov
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Friday, 10 August 2012



Saturday, 11 August 2012

News (10:30 - 10:45)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov
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Monday, 13 August 2012

News (09:00 - 09:10)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov
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Tuesday, 14 August 2012

News (09:00 - 09:10)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov
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Tuesday, 14 August 2012



Wednesday, 15 August 2012

News (09:00 - 09:10)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov
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Wednesday, 15 August 2012



Thursday, 16 August 2012

News (09:00 - 09:10)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov
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Thursday, 16 August 2012



Friday, 17 August 2012

News (09:00 - 09:10)

-Conveners: Patrick Fox; Dmitri Denisov
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Friday, 17 August 2012


